



#### THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Assessment-Collection Department

No Outstanding Certificate (NOC)

NOC No: E647502019/411150902695 NOC Issue Date: 12/09/2019

From The Assessor-Collector

To

The Owner: RANJAN DUTTA , PAYEL DUTTA AMLAN DUTTA

Dear Sir(s)/Madam(s),

Re:

Assessee No: 411150902695

Premises No: 269, NASKARPARA ROAD

Ward No: 115

This is to inform that, as per our records, there is no outstanding amount due against the above mentioned assessee no

This NOC is based on the AV Rs. 8970 w.e.f. 2/2013

This payment status is valid upto 30/09/2019.

For, Assessor-Collector

Date: 12/09/2019

Current unpaid amount Rs. 0.

Pending GR - NA.

As per available data as on our record.

This NOC will not cover any fresh/supplementary demand on account of General Revaluation/Interim Revaluation. This NOC will be treated as invalid and cancelled, if any payment through Bank Draft / Pay Order drawn in favour of KMC, fails to be encashed. This document being computer generated does not require any signature

0007939

# FOLKATA FUNICIPAL CORPORAT IN

ASSESSMENT-COLLECT PARTMEN SSULT DH POAU KO.

34

### RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT IN SUSPENSE A

3.

RZ, TADUGE RAGAN, HAR TOE VPUR P.S-HARTOE VPUR, KOLNATA

RECEIPT NO 2

71160/1

2010 2010 019

OPERAL -

76606

SRIMANTA HAZRA

ASSESSEL NO

411150407695

70005

PRE'S. IL

169

STREET

NASKARPARA ROAD

RANJAN DUTTA , PAYEL DUTTA AMEAN DUTTA

AMOUNT A BY

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID 14480

AMOUNT S. JORDS: Rupees Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Fighty only

PAYMENT RECEIVED BY

E & O E

MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER
FOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

ssu 0073873

## **KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION**

ASSESSMENT COLLECTION DEPARTMENT (S. S. UNIT)

1, Diamond Harbour Road, Taratala Crossing, Kolkata - 700038

#### **MUTATION CERTIFICATE**

Case No.: 0/115/17-JUL-19/55613

SUB: Your application for mutation dated 17 07/2019

in respect of

Fremises Number:

269, NASKARPARA ROAD

Assessee No.: 411150902695

Nature of Premise: COR D.H.

To.

Sri/Smt

RANJAN DUTTA , PAYEL DUTTA AMLAN DUTTA

Mailing Address of the Applicant (s): 82, JADUGE BAGAN, HARIDEVPUR P.S-HARIDEVPUR, KOLKATA

700062

Dear Sir/Madam.

With reference to the aforesaid subject you are hereby informed that the prayer of mutation and henceforth the 17/07/2019 has been granted in your favour by this department on person(s) who will be treated as owner(s) / person (s) liable to pay tax in respect of the premises in question are as follows.

RANJAN DUTTA , PAYEL DUTTA ATTUC NAIMA

Dated: 17/07/2019

Phone No.: 2447-4365/4366

Dv. Assessor-Collector (S. S. UNIT)

### 0-0985775 THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

PARTMENT:

LICENCE

VIT/ZONE/BOROUGH:

ARD:

115

ENLISTMENT

RTICULARS:

CERTIFICATE OF

RECEIPT:

DATE:

AOTR#25775

04/08/2020

3

OPERATOR:

002915

COUNTER

38217 SAMIR

SARDAR

COLLECTION CENTRE:

9 (GACHTÁLA)

Financial •Year :2020-2021

Demand Type :Renewal

C.E. No :010157101650(Permanent)

Demand Nature :Primary(0)

Assessee No :411150625316

M/S :DISHA CONSTRUCTION

Name of CE Holder : SATYABRATA DAS

Business Address :335 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD

MOB-9830786654 , 700082

Nature of Trade : CIVIL CONTRACTOR

Parameter

Unit Value

AREA(sq.ft.)

100

WITH AC

Section No-Description(As per KMC Act,1980) 199-Certificate of Enlistment 435/435A -Non-Residential Use Processing Fee

Amount(R 500

600

50

\*\* TOTAL AMOUNT PAID :Rs.1150.00 \*\* AMOUNT IN WORDS : Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Fifty Mode Chq/DD No Chq/DD Date Bank Name Branch CASH

Amount 1150.

Thus receipt read with the demand notice will be treated as TREASURERficate of Enlistment

SIGNATURE OF OPE

and O.E.



lease do not fold & put any mark on BARCODE



## Kolkata Municipal Corporation [Licence Department]

e-Demand Notice for Renewal of Certificate of Enlistment for the Year : 2020-2021

C.E No : 0101 5710 1650

Demand Nature: PRIMARY(0)

Printed On 04/08/2020

M/S: DISHA CONSTRUCTION

Name and Address of Proprietor/Partners/Director(s)/Karta/Manager:

SATYABRATA DAS

335 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD

MOB-9830786654 **KOLKATA 700082** 

Nature of Trade:

CIVIL CONTRACTOR -

Valid Upto 31/03/2021

Assessee No.

Area in Sq.ft.

Ward No.

411150625316

100

115

Last date of Renewal without Late Fine

30/09/2020

Last date of application for closure of Certificate of Enlistment: 31/03/2021

Fees and Charges under the following sections of the K.M.C. Act 1980

Section No 199	Description (As per KMC Act, 1980)	Amount(Rs)
435/435A	Certificate of Enlistment	500.00
	Non-Residential Use(NON A.C)	600.00
	Processing Fee	, 50.00

Net Amount Payable (Rs.):

1150.00

Total Amount in Words :

Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Fifty only

Late Fine @ Rs.50/- per month will be charged after expiry of Last date of payment without late fine.

An additional Late Fine of Rs.100/- will be charged if not renewed on or before validity period.

Note:

This notice alongwith the corresponding payment reciept will constitute and be treated as valid Certificate of Enlishment.

This Certificate of Enlishment is issued subject to the provisions of West Bengal Fire Services Act 1950 (to the extent applicable) and laws of land. Such onus for complience lies with the certificate holder.

Please see instructions given in the next page before payment.

DO NOT WRITE ANYTHING OR PUT ANY MARK ANYWHERE OR TEAR ANY PART OF THE DOCUMENT.

Do Not Deface or Fold bar-Codes by any manner.



E. and O.E.

Municipal Commissiner Kolkata Municipal Corporation 5, S.N. Banerjee Road Kolkata - 700013

Please treat this as an application for renewing Certificate of Enlistment for the current Financial Year.

Signature of Certificate Holder

\* কলকাতা পৌর এলাকায় অবস্থিত বিভিন্ন দোকান এবং ব্যবসাকেন্দ্রের সাইনবোর্ডে বাধ্যতামূলকভাবে বাংলাভাষা ব্যবহার করতে হবে। অন্য ভাষায় সাইনবোর্ড লেখা হলেও - ওই সাইনবোর্ডে বাংলাভাষায় পৃথকভাবে লিখতে হবে। 🖈 প্লাস্টিক ক্যারিব্যাগ বর্জন করুন।

Food Business Operators including food business manufacturer etc under the Food Safety and Standard Act,2006 have to obtain the Registration Certificate/Licence under the said Act from FSSAI Authority.